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PDS NB MZREP. REFERENCE

2,9 1
2,4 1
0,5 2
1,3 1
3,8 1
3,8 1
0,9 2
0,05 2
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080

47 667.747
48 667.748
49 667.749
50 667.750
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667.751
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667.752
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667.753
667.754

Avec ou sans mécanique
With or without mechanical elements
Con o senza parti meccaniche
Mit oder ohne Aggregate
Con o sin mecanica desmontada

VAS  5001/2

POLO CLASSIC / POLO FLIGHT / POLO VARIANT /
CORDOBA / IBIZA GP99

667.310 +
complément au
complementary set to
complemento al
zusatz zu
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31 -  32

28 -  29

POLO CLASSIC / POLO FLIGHT

POLO VARIANT / SEAT CORDOBA

SEAT IBIZA

28

29
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POLO CLASSIC / POLO FLIGHT / POLO VARIANT /
CORDOBA / IBIZA GP99

Avec ou sans mécanique
With or without mechanical elements
Con o senza parti meccaniche
Mit oder ohne Aggregate
Con o sin mecanica desmontada

VAS  5001/2
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Réparation
Rebuilding
Riconstruzione
Instandsetzung
Reparación

Contrôle
Checking
Controllo

Control

..
Uberprugung
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12 -  13 + 1449
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-  Contrôle à effectuer un côté après l’autre.
-  Checking to be effected one side after the other.
-  Die Kontrolle soll eine Seite nach der anderen
    durchgeführt werden.
-  Effettuare il controllo un lato dopo l’altro.
-  Efectuar verificación un lado despuès del otro
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